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OP-ARM

Depuis 1973

KRISSDMK?22C 16.5" riflecal 22Lr

https://eur opar m.fr//en/produit-20267-K RI SS-DM K 22C-16.5-rifle-cal -
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e

T

e

e

4

KRISS® 22ir
-

SKU

Designation

RGA

French
Law

Caliber

Shots

Barrel
(cm)

Length
(cm)

Weight
9

Twist

MSRP

KS350

IB! KRISSDMK22C 16.5" 2
CHG 25CPS CAL 22LR BLK

A1039

22LR

26

40.6

78.3

2900

1:16

1500.00 € incl.
tax

the AR15 chambered in 22Lr

Semi-automatic operation
16" barrel made of 4140 chrome moly steel with Black Nitride finish
Twist rate 1:16"
Thread 1/2x28RH

RUGER 10/22 compatible barrel
RUGER 10/22 bolt head with extractor
Aluminum frame and handguard

12" M-LOK handguard
MIL SPEC 6-position telescopic stock
Supplied with 2 25-round magazines

A fun and economical AR15 chambered in 22Lr.

Its aluminum design givesit great reliability and an excellent finish.

Using RUGER 10/22 components, the DMK 22 will accept awide range of 22Lr ammunition, even the

slowest ones.

Designed to MILSPEC standards, it offers an excellent custom base and will accept all AR15 parts on the

market.

Les prix de vente conseillés sont mentionnés a titre indicatif. Les armuriers sont libres de vendre au prix
gu'ils souhaitent. Textes et photos non contractuels, sujet a modification.
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